
2024 Master Schedule
VARSITY JV Soph

DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat Feb 3 Bridgeland (Scrim) 1:00 Here Sat Feb 3 Bridgeland (Scrim) 12:00 There Sat Feb 3 Bridgeland (Srim.) 10:00 There

Mon Feb 5 Klein Collins (Scrim) 4:00 There

Tue Feb 6 Klein Collins (Scrim.) 5:00 Here Tue Feb 6 Klein Collins (Scrim.) 5:00 There

Fri Feb 9 Cy Woods (Scrim) 4:00 Here Fri Feb 9 Cy Woods (Scrim) 4:00 There Fri Feb 9 Cy Woods (Scrim) 6:00 There

Sat Feb 10 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Here Sat Feb 10 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Here Sat Feb 10 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Here

Mon Feb 12 Klein Oak (Scrim) 4:00 Here

Tue Feb 13 Klein Oak (Scrim) 5:00 There Tue Feb 13 Klein Oak (Scrim) 5:00 Here

Fri Feb 16 College Park  (Scrim) 4:00 Here

Sat 17-Feb College Park (Scrim) 1:00 There Sat 17-Feb College Park (Scrim) 11:00 There

Mon Feb 19 Strake Jesuit (Scrim) 1:00 There Mon 19-Feb Strake Jesuit (Scrim) 2:00 Here Mon 19-Feb Strake Jesuit (Scrimm) 12:00 Here

Thur Feb 22 Cy Ranch Tournament TBA There Thur Feb 22 Klein Tournament TBA TBA Thur Feb 22 Cy Fair Tournament TBA TBA

Fri Feb 23 Cy Ranch Tournament TBA There Fri Feb 23 Klein Tournament TBA TBA Fri Feb 23 Cy Fair Tournament TBA TBA

Sat Feb 24 Cy Ranch Tournament TBA There Sat Feb 24 Klein Tournament TBA TBA Sat Feb 24 Cy Fair Tournament TBA TBA

Thur Feb 29 V Tool  Spring Festival Tournament TBA Allen Area Thur Feb 29 Cy Fair Tournaemnt TBA TBA Thur Feb 29 Katy Tournament TBA TBA

Fri Mar 1 V Tool  Spring Festival Tournament TBA Allen Area Fri Mar 1 Cy Fair Tournaemnt TBA TBA Fri Mar 1 Katy Tournament TBA TBA

Sat Mar 2 V Tool  Spring Festival Tournament TBA Allen Area Sat Mar 2 Cy Fair Tournament TBA TBA Sat Mar 2 Katy Tournament TBA TBA

Mon Mar 4 Klein Collins 5:00 There Mon Mar 4 Klein Collins 5:00 Here

Tue Mar 5 Klein Collins 7:00 There

Thur Mar 7 Strake Tournament TBA Here Thur Mar 7 Katy Tournament TBA TBA Thur Mar 7 College Park Tournament TBA TBA

Fri Mar 8 Strake Tournament TBA Here Fri March 8 Katy Tournament TBA TBA Fri Mar 8 College Park Tournament TBA TBA

Sat March 9 Katy Tournament TBA TBA

Mon Mar 11 Cy Creek 12 / 2 There Mon Mar 11 Cy Creek 12/2 Here

Tue Mar 12 Cy Creek 2:00 There

Wed Mar 13 Cy Creek 2:00 Here

Tue Mar 19 Northbrook 7:00 Here

Wed 20-Mar TBA  5/ 7 Here Wed 20-Mar Northbrook 5 /7 There

Fri Mar 22 Northbrook 7:00 There

Sat Mar 23 Tomball 2:00 There Sat Mar 23 Tomball 1:00 Here Sat Mar 23 Tomball 11:00 Here

Tue Mar 26 Spring Woods 7:00 There Tue Mar. 26 Spring Woods 4;00 There

Wed Mar 27 Spring Woods 5 /7 Here

Thur Mar 28 Spring Woods 7:00 Here Fri Mar 28 Spring Woods 4:00 Here

Tue April 2 Cy Ridge 7:00 Here Tue April 2 Cy Ridge 4:00 Here

Wed Apr 3 Cy Ridge 5 /7 There

Fri April 5 Cy Ridge 7:00 There Fri April 5 Cy Ridge 4:00 There

Tue April 9 Jersey Village 7:00 There Tue April 9 Jersey Village 4:00 There

Wed Apr 12 Jersey Village 5 /7 Here

Fri April 12 Jersey Village 7:00 Here Fri April 12 Jersey Village 4:00 Here

Sat April 13 Cy Ranch 2:00 Here Sat April 13 Cy Ranch 12:00 There Sat April 13 Cy Ranch 10:00 There

Tue April 16 Stratford 7:00 Here

Wed Apr 17 Stratford 5 /7 There Wed Apr 17 Stratford 5 /7 Here

Fri April 19 Stratford 7:00 There

Tue Apri l23 Cy Fair 7:00 Here

Wed April 24 Cy Fair 5/7 Here Wed April 24 Cy Fair 5 /7 There

Fri April 26 Cy Fair 4:00 There


